
ID Task Name Resource Names Duration Start Finish

1 Local Roads Rent A Flash 41 days Tue 5/27/25 Wed 7/23/25

2 Mobilization/Traffic & Erosion Control Ridge,Rent A Flash 1 day Tue 5/27/25 Tue 5/27/25

3 Pinedale Lane 39 days Wed 5/28/25 Tue 7/22/25

4 Pulverize/Knockdown/Compact Haas 1 day Wed 5/28/25 Wed 5/28/25

5 Grade & Balance Road Haas 2 days Thu 5/29/25 Fri 5/30/25

6 Install Cross Drains (7EA) Haas 2 days Wed 6/4/25 Thu 6/5/25

7 Fine Grade/Sawcut Haas 1 day Mon 7/7/25 Mon 7/7/25

8 Pave Binder Asphalt American 1 day Tue 7/8/25 Tue 7/8/25

9 Adjustments (7 WVs- 7 MHs) Haas 2 days Wed 7/9/25 Thu 7/10/25

10 Pave Surface Asphalt American 1 day Fri 7/11/25 Fri 7/11/25

11 Shouldering Haas 1 day Tue 7/22/25 Tue 7/22/25

12 Windwood Road 39 days Wed 5/28/25 Tue 7/22/25

13 Pulverize/Knockdown/Compact Haas 1 day Wed 5/28/25 Wed 5/28/25

14 Grade & Balance Road Haas 1 day Fri 5/30/25 Fri 5/30/25

15 Install Cross Drains (4 EA) Haas 1 day Fri 6/6/25 Fri 6/6/25

16 Fine Grade/Sawcut Haas 1 day Mon 7/7/25 Mon 7/7/25

17 Pave Binder Asphalt American 1 day Tue 7/8/25 Tue 7/8/25

18 Adjustments (3 MHs) Haas 1 day Wed 7/9/25 Wed 7/9/25

19 Pave Surface Asphalt American 1 day Fri 7/11/25 Fri 7/11/25

20 Shouldering Haas 1 day Tue 7/22/25 Tue 7/22/25

21 Oakdale Ln & Wedgewood 39 days Thu 5/29/25 Wed 7/23/25

22 Pulverize/Knockdown/Compact Haas 1 day Thu 5/29/25 Thu 5/29/25

23 Grade & Balance Road Haas 2 days Mon 6/2/25 Tue 6/3/25

24 Install Cross Drains (7EA) Haas 2 days Mon 6/9/25 Tue 6/10/25

25 Fine Grade/Sawcut Haas 1 day Tue 7/8/25 Tue 7/8/25

26 Pave Binder Asphalt American 1 day Wed 7/9/25 Wed 7/9/25

27 Adjustments (2WVs- 7 MHs) Haas 1 day Thu 7/10/25 Thu 7/10/25

28 Pave Surface Asphalt American 2 days Mon 7/14/25 Tue 7/15/25

29 Shouldering Haas 1 day Wed 7/23/25 Wed 7/23/25

30 Sedona CT 39 days Thu 5/29/25 Wed 7/23/25

31 Pulverize/Knockdown/Compact Haas 1 day Thu 5/29/25 Thu 5/29/25

32 Grade & Balance Road Haas 1 day Tue 6/3/25 Tue 6/3/25

33 Install Cross Drains (7EA) Haas 1 day Wed 6/11/25 Wed 6/11/25

34 Fine Grade/Sawcut Haas 1 day Wed 7/9/25 Wed 7/9/25

35 Pave Binder Asphalt American 1 day Wed 7/9/25 Wed 7/9/25

36 Adjustments (1 WVs- 4 MHs) Haas 1 day Thu 7/10/25 Thu 7/10/25

37 Pave Surface Asphalt American 1 day Mon 7/14/25 Mon 7/14/25

38 Shouldering Haas 1 day Wed 7/23/25 Wed 7/23/25

39 Kronenwetter Drive 90+22 - 201+45 69 days Mon 6/2/25 Mon 9/8/25

40 Mobilization/Traffic & Erosion Control/Staking Haas 1 day Mon 6/2/25 Mon 6/2/25

41 Pulverize/Knockdown/Compact Haas 6 days Mon 6/2/25 Mon 6/9/25

42 Base Course Haas 9 days Tue 6/10/25 Fri 6/20/25

43 Fine Grade/Sawcut Haas 3 days Mon 6/23/25 Wed 6/25/25

44 Pave Binder Asphalt American 2 days Thu 6/26/25 Fri 6/27/25

45 Pave Surface Asphalt American 2 days Wed 8/27/25 Thu 8/28/25

46 Shouldering Haas 3 days Thu 9/4/25 Mon 9/8/25

47

53 Indianhead Drive/Kronenwetter Drive 0+30 - 

36+09

43 

days

Mon 6/23/25 Thu 8/21/25

54 Mobilization/Traffic & Erosion Control/Staking Haas,Rent A 

Flash,Ridge

1 day Mon 6/23/25 Mon 6/23/25

55 Pulverize (1200SY) Haas 2 days Mon 6/23/25 Tue 6/24/25

56 Remove Pulverized Salvaged Base Course Haas 4 days Tue 6/24/25 Fri 6/27/25

57 Common Excavation Haas 15 days Mon 6/30/25 Mon 7/21/25

58 Fabric & Breaker Run Haas 15 days Mon 7/7/25 Fri 7/25/25

59 Base Course Haas 10 days Mon 7/14/25 Fri 7/25/25

60 Concrete Bridge Approaches Pember 3 days Mon 7/28/25 Wed 7/30/25

61 Fine Grade/Sawcut Haas 3 days Wed 8/6/25 Fri 8/8/25

63 Pave Binder Asphalt American 2 days Mon 8/11/25 Tue 8/12/25

64 Adjustments (13 MHs - 11 WVs) Haas 3 days Wed 8/13/25 Fri 8/15/25

62 Pave Surface Asphalt American 2 days Mon 8/18/25 Tue 8/19/25

65 Shouldering Haas 2 days Wed 8/20/25 Thu 8/21/25

48

49 Kronenwetter Drive 38+61-62+36 & 64+23-90+22 17 days Tue 8/19/25 Thu 9/11/25

50 1.5" Milling All States 4 days Tue 8/19/25 Fri 8/22/25

51 1.5" Asphalt American 2 days Wed 8/27/25 Thu 8/28/25

52 Shouldering Haas 3 days Tue 9/9/25 Thu 9/11/25

66 Entire Job 1 day Fri 9/12/25 Fri 9/12/25

67 Pavement Marking Brickline 1 day Fri 9/12/25 Fri 9/12/25
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Project: Kronenwetter 2025 Roa

Date: Wed 5/21/25


